10 11
Esophageal Nitinol Stent
self expandable
Used to treat tracheoesophageal fistulas and expansion
treatment of the esophagus
Stenosis caused by Esophagael Carcinoma, Chemical Injuries, Cardiac Carcinoma,
Anastomatic stenosis and other Traumas, which are surgical contraindicated.
Made of Nitinol
Radiopaque
Stent silicone coated
With 18 mm diameter
Introducer System
nol
coated
diameter
stem
Art. No. Productname Stent Length (mm)
S-ES-5 Nitinol-Stent 50
S-ES-8 Nitinol-Stent 80
S-ES-10 Nitinol-Stent 100
S-ES-12 Nitinol-Stent 120
S-ES-15 Nitinol-Stent 150
Achalasia-Cardia Balloon Dilator
Used for dilation of the lower esophageal sphincter
in patient with achalasia (stomach entry doesn‘t
open properly)
High Radial Vector Force
Atraumatic Tip
Two radiopaque markers inside the balloon
p p p y)
High Radial Vector Force
Atraumatic Tip
Two radiopaque markers inside the balloon
Art. No. Shaft Ø
(mm)
Guidewire Balloon Ø
(mm)
Balloon Length
(mm)
Working Length
(cm)
SABD-25 5 0.038” 25 80 110
SABD-30 5 0.038” 30 80 110
SABD-35 5 0.038” 35 80 110
SABD-40 5 0.038” 40 80 110
Gheorghe
Highlight
26 27
Hydra NEG Nitinol Guidewire
Used to gain access through difficult biliary
and pancreatic strictures and to facilitate exchange
of compatible wire guided accessories to the desired
biliary or pancreatic ducts
With Extra Filiform WireWith Extra Filiform Wire
Super flexible tip
Art. No. Guidewire Ø Tip Length (cm)
HYNEG-032-S 0.032” Straight 450
HYNEG-032-A 0.032” Angled 450
HYNEG-035-S 0.035” Straight 450
HYNEG-035-A 0.035” Angled 450
HYNEG-038-S 0.038” Straight 450
HYNEG-038-A 0.038” Angled 450
NEG Nitinol Guidewire
Used to gain access through difficult biliary
and pancreatic strictures and to facilitate exchange
of compatible wire guided accessories to the desired
biliary or pancreatic ducts.
Art. No. Guidewire Ø Tip Length  (cm)
NEG-025-S 0.025” Straight 450
NEG-025-A 0.025” Angled 450
NEG-032-S 0.032” Straight 450
NEG-032-A 0.032” Angled 450
NEG-035-S 0.035” Straight 450
NEG-035-A 0.035” Angled 450
NEG-038-S 0.038” Straight 450
NEG-038-A 0.038” Angled 450
Flexible tip
Gheorghe
Highlight